Corsentino Construction Inc.

1989 Aspen Circle
Pueblo, CO 81006
Phone: (719) 564-2467
Fax: (719) 404-0632

Ravuast for Shanya Yrdar

To: Fremont County

615 Macon Ave,

Canon City, CO 81212
Project: 22300 Pathfinder Arena

RFC No: 1
Date: 3/22/2023
Description: - Deduct for less grading of swale.
- Add 100 If of 15" CMP.
- Includes excavation, bedding material, and backfill using on-site
material compacted in place.

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract
unless otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $8,625.00 will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $2,573,065.00

Other Approved Change Orders $0.00
Total Contract to Date $2,573,065.00

This Request $8,625.00

Other Pending Requests $0.00

Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $2,581,690.00

Authorized Signature: Y/ Date: 3/ ZZ/sz
Corsentino Gonstriction Inc.

Authorized Signature/ ; v Date: M
Fre

ounty




